MCG DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS

Anatomy

Shannon Black
706.721.0022
shblack@augusta.edu

Ambulatory Med
Carvonne Hall
706.721.9341

cahall@augusta.edu

Anesthesiology
Margaret Eakins
706.446.5836
meakings@augusta.edu

Dermatology
Melody Scott
706.721.6228
mscott2@augusat.edu

Emergency Medicine
Valerie Johnson

706.721.4412
vajohnson@augusta.edu
emclerkship@augusta.edu

Family & Community Medicine
Tecia Wood

706.721.4235
Awood2@augusta.edu

FamMed Electives-4t" Yr
Elaine Nealious
706.721.0631
bnealious@augusta.edu

FamMed Program Manager
Dayna Seymore
706.721.4075

dseymore@auqusta.edu

General Medicine
Lizandrea Jones
706.721.9813
liziones@augusta.edu

Neurology

Deana Brown
706.721.8202
dbrown3@augusia.edu

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Amanda Zabala
706.721. 2543
azabala@augusta.edu

Ophthalmology
Christa Million
706.721.3715

cmillion@augusta.edu

Palliative Care

Crystal Crawford
706.721.6717
ccrawford@auqgusta.edu

Pathology

Debra Wright (interim)
706.721.2924
dewright@augusta.edu

Pediatrics

Rachel Seader
706.729.2254
rseader@auqgusta.edu

peds-clerkship-program@augusta.edu

706-721-3781

Pharmacology
Wendy Fava
706-721-2346
wfava@augusta.edu

Physiology

David Mattson
706-721-7741
dmattson@augusta.edu

Psychiatry

Crystal Crawford
706-721-6717
ccrawford@augusta.edu

Radiology
Latoya Jennings
706.721.3233

lajennings@augusta.edu

Radiology Oncology
Kimberly Donaldson
706-446-5314

kidonaldson@augusta.edu

Surgery (All Disciplines)
Tanya Simpson
706-721-4143

tansimpson@augusta.edu

Ultrasound Education
Yulissa Rodriguez
yrodriquez@augusta.edu

706-721-5695
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MCG REGIONAL CAMPUS COORDINATORS

SW CAMPUS Elaine Blankenship Michael Wojnar
229.312.1451 229-312-1426
eblankenship@augusta.edu mwojinar@auqusta.edu
Albany, GA Albany, GA

Lori Cassity
n/a

Icassity@auqusta.edu
Albany, GA

SE CAMPUS Malinda Moore Holly Murphy
562.546.3203 912.398.0495
marmoore@augusta.edu homurphy@augusta.edu
Brunswick, GA Savannah, GA

Malinda Moore



NW CAMPUS Vicki Wiles
706.802.5307

vwilles@augusta.edu
Rome, GA

Vicki Wiles

NW/LIC CAMPUS Rebecca Goss
regoss@augqusta.edu
706.226-8999
Dalton, GA

......

Rebecca ss ]



ATHENS UGA/AU
PARTNERSHIP

Chuck Pierce

William James (Chuck) Pierce
chuck@uga.edu

706.721.2122

M4 Coord, EMED, Ambulatory,
Sub |, Critical Care

Athens, GA

Katie Goreham
kgoreham@augusta.edu
706-713-2192

Ob/Gyn, Internal Med,
Psych, Neuro, PCL-M4
Athens, GA

Jarrod Smith
jarsmith@augusta.edu
706-721-2517
Electives, PCL-M3
Athens, GA

Zachary Jones
zachary.jones1
706.713.2186
Grades M3 & M
Athens, GA

uga.edu

4, VSLO

Brianna McNew
bmcnew13@uga.edu

706-721-2686
Peds, Fam Med,
Athen, GA

Katie Goreham Brianna McNew

Updated February 1, 2024



SPECIALITY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE LOCATION DIRECTOR
Augusta Campus
Anatomy Shannon Black shblack@augusta.edu 706.721.0022 |CB1107 Sylvia B. Smith, PhD, Chair
Ambulatory Med Carvonne Hall cahall@augusta.edu 706.721.9341 |HB 2010 Dr. Namita Mohanty
Anesthesiology Margaret Eakins meakins@augusta.edu 706.446.5836 |Bl 2144 Dr. Caryl Bailey
Dermatology Melody Scott mscott2@augusta.edu 706.721.6228 |FH-100 Dr. Loretta Davis
vajohnson(@augusta.edu ; Pavilion 2 - AF
Emergency Med Valerie Johnson emclerkship@augusta.edu 706.721-3548 |1018 Dr. Eric Zevallos
Family & Community Medicine  |Tecia Wood awood2@augusta.edu 706.721.4235 |HB 3031 Dr. David Kriegel
FamMed Electives-4th Yr Elaine Nealious bnealious@augusta.edu 706.721.0631 |HB 3030 Dr. David Kriegel
FamMed Program Manager Dayna Seymore dseymore@augusta.edu 706.721.4075 |HB 3042 Dr. David Kriegel
General Medicine Lizandrea Jones LIZJONES @augusta.edu (706) 721.9813 |BI-5072 Dr. Thaddeus Carson
MD-PhD Program-AU Aleesha Waller mdphd@augusta.edu 706-667-4072 |CB 3211B Dr. David Stepp
Neurology Deana Brown dbrown3@augusta.edu; 706.721.8202 |BB 3511 Dr. Dr. Danielle Weiss
Neurology Clerkship Program@augusta.edu
ObGyn Amanda Zabala azabala@augusta.edu 706.721.2543 |BA 7517 Dr. Carolyn Zahler
Ophthalmology Christa Milion cmillion@augusta.edu 706.721.3715 |BA 2320 Dr. Steven Brooks

Palliative Care

Crystal Crawford

crecrawford@augusta.edu

706.721.6717

Stoney Bldg. (EG)

Dr. Sameera Azeem

Pathology Debra Wright (interim) 706.721.7677 |BAE Dr. Amanda Barrett

Pediatrics Rachel Seader 706-721-3781 |BG 2101B Dr. Janelle McGill
PEDS CLERKSHIP PROGRAM@augusta.edu 706.721.3781

Pharmacology Wendy Fava wfava@augusta.edu 706.721.2346  |CB 3530 Dr. William Caldwell

Physiology David Mattson dmattson@augusta.edu 706.721.7741 [CA 3123 Dr. Paul O'Connor

Psychiatry Crystal Crawford crcrawford@augusta.edu 706.721.6717 |Stoney Bldg. (EG) |Dr. Sameera Azeem

Radiology Latoya Jennings lajennings@augusta.edu 706.721.3233 |BA 1403 Dr. Kristopher Lewis

Radiology Oncology Kimberly Donaldson kidonaldson@augusta.edu 706.446.5314 |HK-121 Dr. William Grubb

Surgery (All Disciplines) ** Tanya Simpson tansimpson@augusta.edu 706.721.4143 |BA-4412 Dr. Alicia Arnold (7-1-23)

Ultrasound Education Yulissa Rodriguez yrodriguez@augusta.edu 706.721.5695 |PCL Enrichment Or. Matt Lyon

Regional Campus

NE CAMPUS-Athens, AU/UGA

MEDICAL PARTNERSHIP William Chuck Pierce chuck@uga.edu 706.721.2122 |Athens, GA Dr. Michelle Nuss

Zachary Jones

zackary.jones1@ugsa.edu

706.713.2186

Katie Goreham

keoreham@augusta.edu

Brianna McNew

706-713-2192

bmcnewl3@uga.edu

706-721-2686

Jarrod Smith

jarsmith@augusta.edu

706-721-2517

SE CAMPUS - Brunswick

Malinda Moore

marmoore@augusta.edu

562.546.3203

Brunswick, GA

Dr. Turner W. Rentz, Jr.

SE CAMPUS - Savannah

Holly Murphy

homurphy@augusta.edu

912.398.0495

Savannah, GA

Dr. Elizabeth Gray

SW CAMPUS - Albany

Elaine H. Blankenship

eblankenship@augusta.edu

229.312.1451

Albany, GA

Dr. Doug Patten




Lori Cassity

Icassity@augusta.edu

n/a

Michael Wojnar

mwaojinar@augusta.edu

229.312.1426

NW CAMPUS - Rome

Vicki Wiles

vwiles@augusta.edu

706.802.5307

Rome

Dr. Paul Brock

NW-LIC CAMPUS - Dalton

Rebecca Goss

regoss@augusta.edu

706-226-8999

Dalton, GA

Dr. Leonard Feeves

Wellstar Health System

Samantha Dance, UME
Coordinator, Academic
Affairs

mmSm:H:m.am:nm@ém__ﬂmﬁoqm

678.596.9798

Marietta, GA

Disciplines under Surgery
Augusta Campus

k%

Tanya Simpson

nmsmmanmo:@m:m:ﬁm.ma:

706.721.4143

Bl 4072

Cardiothoracic Surgery

Acute Care/Trauma

MIS/Bariatric

Neurosurgery

Orthpedics

Otolaryngology

Pediatric Surgery

Plastic Surgery

Transplant

Urology

Vascular

updated 2/1/24
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